THE BRIHAN MUMIBAI ELETRIC SUPPLY AND TRANSPORT UNDERTAKING
(Ofthe Brihan Mumbni Mahanagarpalika)

TRAFFIC DEPARTMENT

Rel:No. CMTr/Plng/230/2023 16:05.2023

Sub:  Schedule of charges for reserved buses w.c.f. 16.05.2023
(B.C.R.No.6 dated 12.04.2023 & C.R.No. | 18 dated 04.05.2023)

Ref: 1) B.C.R.No.143 dated 19.08.2013 & C.R.No.832 dated 28.10.2013
2) B.C.R.No.94 dated 25.06.201 5 & C.R.No.493 dated 06.07.2015
3) B.C.R.N0.07 dated 18.04.2016 & C.R.No.265 dated 03.05.2016

A) General Reservation (Km Basis):

Typeof buses | Rate/km (Rs.) Subject to minimum charges of (Rs.)
Mini (AC) 120 4800
Midi 110 A 4400
Midi (AC) 140 5600
Single deck 150 6000
Single deck (AC) 175 7000
Double deck bus 210 8400 i
Double deck bus 225 : 9000
| (AC) _
Open deck bus ) 225 9000

B) Reservation on Flat Rate:

Hire charges for buses to be given on Hire basis to Police Authority/Home
Guard or any outside Party for a period of more than one day at a time. If desired by
the party, the bus can be booked on flat rate even for a period of one day or less. as per

the following rates:-

o el AT N e

~ Type of buses Full Day (Rs.) Half Day (Rs.)

Mini (AC) 12000 6000
; Midi 14000 7000
Midi (AC) 7 16000 8000
} Single deck - 19500 10000
: Single deck (AC) 22500 11250
"s‘ Double deck bus 24500 12000 .
; Double deck bus (AC) 26000 13000
Open deck bus 30000 15000
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Note:

1) Day starts from 00.00 hrs. and ends at 24.00 hrs.‘

’ . lated .for 12 hrs.
2)  Full day is calculated for 24 hrs. and Half Day is cz}lcu8 00 hrs. to 12.00
However, if the booking is done covering morning peak hours (i.e. 8. ill be charged
hrs.) and evening peak hours (i.e. 16.00 hrs. to 20.00 hrs.) the party w & DD bus
for Full day. However, this condition will not be applicable for open dec .
3)  Ifthe bus are booked for g period of more than 12.00 hrs and upto 24.00
hrs., the charges will be recovered for a Full day.
4) | Half Day’s charges will be recovered, if the buses are reserved upto12.00 hrs.
or less.

S) The charges

Will be computed at a flat rate as mentioned above irrespective of
the Kms, operated.

()} Hire Charges for schools (for all days)

Buses may be hired to the schools to convey children, to and from school and
residence and for picnic cte. However, as a special case, municipal schools will be
charged concessional rates. The charges are as given below:-

[ Type of buses For Private School For Mahanaéarpalika School
- Rate / Rate / km
km Subject to min Rs.) Subject to min
(Rs.) charges of (Rs.) ] charges of (Rs.)
[ Mini (AC) 65 2600 60 2400
[ Midi 75 3000 70 2800
idi 000
[ Midi (AC) 80 3200 E 3
| Single deck 90 3600 85 3400 |
ingle deck W
(S,l\ég) 100 4000 95 3800
Double deck bus 120 - 4800 115 4600 \
Double deck bus .
(AOClII) 150 6000 145 Zz(())(())
Open deck bus 150 6000 145
2
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